INCOME TAX APPELLATE TRIBUNAL: COCHIN BENCH, COCHIM
The following days will be observed as Closed Holidays during the calendar vear 20232,

|_5I. Qecasion Date Christian Era Day of the week
Mo,
1 Republic Day January 26 Wednesday
2 #ithaha Shivarathr March 01 Tuesday
3 Mahavir Jayanti April 14 Thursday
4 Good Friday April 15 Friday
g *Idu’l Fitr {(Ramzan) May 02 Manday
6 Buddha Purnima hay 16 Monday
7 *Idul's Zuha {Bakrid) July 05 Laturday
B *Muharram August 08 Monday
q Independence Day Aupust 15 Maonday
10 | ##lanmashtami August 19 Friday
11 | ##0Onam september 08 Thursday
12 | Mahatma Gandhi‘s Birthday Dctober (2 aunday
13 | Dussehra { VijayaDashml) October 05 Wednesday
14 | *Milad<Un-Nabi or 1d-E-Milad October 03 Saturday
[Birthday of Prophet Mohammed]
15| Diwall [Deepavall] Qctober 24 Monday
16 | Guru Nanak's Birthday MNovember 08 Tuesday
17 | Christmas Day December 25 Sunday

“Subject to change depending on the sighting of the moon,
Wi Selected from the Hst, other than 14 compulsory holidays

The dates fior the four holidays of Idw’] Fitr (Ramzan) {May 02),

(Oct. 08) and Binhday of Prophet Mohammed (Oct 08) have besy
Government changes any of these holidays,
Central Government Offices also. I the ch
notice, announcement through TV/AL

For Restricted Holidays please see next page .

'l Zuha (Bakrid) (July 09), Muharram

1 adapted from the State List, Ifthe State
the changed date only will be observed ps a Closed Holiday for
ange of date of any of the above oceasions is notified at very short
per can be taken as authority for such chanpe,

Income Tax Appellate Tribunal,
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Motice Board, 'h,..._i':-i"

_-5__, Assistant Registrar



LIST OF RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS - 2022

SIL.M | Occasion Date Dray of the week

i

1. New Year's Day January 01 Saturday

2. Guru Govind Singh’s Birthday Junuary 09 Sunday

3. Laohri January 13 Thursday

4, Makara Sankranti / Pongal January 14 Friday

5. Basanta Panchami/Sr Panchami February 05 Saturday

. Hazarat Ali’s Birth Day February 15 Tuesday

7. Guru Ravidas' Birth Day February 16 Wednesday

8. Shivaji Jayanii February 19 Saturday

2, Swami Dayanand Saraswati Jayanti February 26 Sanrdny

[ Avya Yaikunda Swami Javanti harch 12 Saturday

11. | Helika Dahan March 17 Thursday

12. DalyatraHoli March 18 Friday

13, | Chuitra SukhladiGudi Padava/Ugadi/Cheti Chand April 02 Saturday

14, | Ram Navami April 10 Sunday

15, | Easter Sunday April 17 Sunday

16. | Jamat-ul-¥ida April 29 Friday

17. | May Day hay Ol Sunday

18, | Gury Rabindranath’s Birth day May 08 honday

19, | Rath Yatra July (1 Friday

20, | Karkadaka ¥avu July 28 Thursday

2l Raksha Bandhan August 11 Thursday

2. Parsi Mew Year's Day f Nauraj August 16 Tuesday

73, | Janmashtami{Smarta) August 18 Thursday

24, | Ganesh Chaturthi { Vinayak Chaturthi August 31 Wednesday

25, | First Onam September 07 Wednesday

26, Third Cnam September 09 Friday

77, | Sree Marayana Guru Jayanthi Seprember 10 Saturday

3%, | Sree Marayana Guru Samadhi September 21 Wednesday

29 Wiewakanna Day September 22 Thursduy

30. | Dussehra ( Saptami) October 02 Sunday

31, | Dussehra {(Mahashtarmi) October 03 Monday

37, | Dusschra (Mahanavami) October 04 Tuesday

13, Maharishi Yalmiki's Birth Day October 09 Sunday

34, Karaka Chaturthi (Karva Chouth) Oxtober 13 Thursday

35. | Maraka Chaturdasi October 24 hlonday

36, Govardhan Puja October 23 Tussday

37. | Bhai Duj October 26 Wednesday

38, | Pratihar Sashihi or Surya Sashthi {Chhat Puja) Qctober 30 Sunday

9. | Guru Teg Bahadur's Martyrdom Day Movember 24 Thursday

40, | Chrisimas Eve. December 24 Saturday

a1, | Guru Gobind Singh's Birthday Diecember 29 Thursday
o

f';;ﬁ Assistant Registrar




